Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Adams - (515276) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:40.64
2:42.65
2:45.90
2:46.43
2:46.98
2:47.48
2:54.91

3:03.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.64
2:46.43
2:42.65
2:47.48
2:45.90
2:46.98
2:54.91
3:03.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
391
368
364
361
358
314
272

WA Pts

405
364
391
358
368
361
314

272

Round

H

Round

H
F

Date

02/12/14
03/12/13
04/12/12
21/09/14
13/10/12
26/10/13
04/03/12
19/06/11

Date

02/12/14
21/09/14
03/12/13
26/10/13
04/12/12
13/10/12
04/03/12
19/06/11

Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

East District Challenge Meet

Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet

Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
East District Challenge Meet

Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Bathgate

Venue

Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Bathgate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



