## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Adams - (515276) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.64	405	Н	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.65	391		03/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:45.90	368		04/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.43	364	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.98	361		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:47.48	358	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.91	314		04/03/12	East District Challenge Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:03.56	272		19/06/11	Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.64	405	Н	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.43	364	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.65	391		03/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:47.48	358	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:45.90	368		04/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.98	361		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.91	314		04/03/12	East District Challenge Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:03.56	272		19/06/11	Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2